BRADEN

HP65A-108089/045-01U

Features and Benefits

e Easy access to lubrication points

o Electronic load monitor available

e Ferrule anchor system facilitates for easy rope installation and removal
o Patented BRADEN brake valve for smooth and reliable load control

e Symmetrical design

Performance

Ratio

Motor Displacement
Pressure

Winch Flow

Rope Diameter

Cable Capacity

Layer Line Pull (Ibs)
1 68500
2 56040
3 47420
4 41100
5 36260

Line Pull
68500Ibs
31071kg
Imperial
108.040:1
8.920 ci
2401 psi
60 gpm
1.0000 in
28in
Line Speed (fpm) Line Pull (kg)
28 31071
34 25419
40 21509
47 18643
53 16447

The last legal layer per ANSl is 5
D/d =9:1

Applications for MODEL HP65

« Qilfield

Resources:

Sales - LIT2586
Service - LIT2582
Material List - LIT2583

Unit Weight

1344lbs
609kg

Metric

146.2 cc
166.0 bar
227.2 Ipm

25.5 mm

8 mm

Line Speed (mpm)
9
11
13
15
17


http://www.paccarwinchpubs.com/amfilerating/file/download/file_id/719/
http://www.paccarwinchpubs.com/amfilerating/file/download/file_id/421/
http://www.paccarwinchpubs.com/amfilerating/file/download/file_id/422/

	HP65A-108089/045-01U
	Features and Benefits
	Performance
	Applications for MODEL HP65
	Resources:


